
 

Tennis Summer Conditioning 2021 

Thurs. July 1, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Tues. July 6, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. July 8, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Tues. July 13, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. July 15, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Tues. July 20, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Tues. July 27, 6 – 7:30 p.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. July 29, 6 – 7:30 p.m. (Practice) 

Tues. Aug. 3, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. Aug. 5, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Tues. Aug. 10, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Wed. Aug. 11, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. Aug. 12, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Tues. Aug. 17, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Wed. Aug. 18, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. Aug. 19, 9 – 11 a.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. Aug. 24 – Match @ Villa, 4 p.m. 

Thurs. Aug. 25, 4 – 5:30 p.m. (Practice) 

Thurs. Aug. 26 – Match @ Frontier vs. Conneaut, OH, 4 p.m. 

Mon. Aug. 30, 4 – 5:30 p.m. (Practice) 

Tues. Aug. 31 – Match @ Mercyhurst Prep at Frontier, 4 p.m. 

All conditioning will take place at Burton Park Tennis Courts, 1199 E.39th Street. 


